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TRANSCRIPT
LEGAL NAME(LAST, FIHST MIULLE)  #9 On et umer Mumas Uaat REPORT DATE GRADUATION DATE SCHOGL NAME, ADDRESS, PHUNE NUMRER
LEHNHERR, DALTON 11/06/2015 NACEES VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL
- - Gesda- Point Teble - PO BOX 159 . .
a “ 4.0 HACHES, WA 98937
A= - 3,7 (509) 653-2342
B+ =33 WT 3w 1w 088
DISTRICT IDENTIFICATION NUMBER  BIRTH DATE B = 1.0 PN Paue/Ne Fuon.
14659 10/25/1998 B- = 2.1 /9 Crastt/ma Drecit
{79 - 2.3 8fu  sailelevivry/Unsaniafsotory
[ 4 a2.0 w A e
c- = 1.7
PAHENT{BYQUAHLILAN(S) o =1.3 S$SI0 SCHOGL DISTHICT NAME
LEHNHERR, RABECCA R = 1.0 8074 848 5886 NACHES VALLLY
LEHNHERR, JACK Eorrce .0 Grad Regmts Year 2017
w¥% HBCHOOLS ATTENDED ww#w
Entry Exit 8chool City, State
N8/2013 11/2015 HNACHES VALLEY HIGH SCEOOL NACHES, WA
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A = Advanced Placement

B = CADR
cC =

College in the HS

H = Honora Option
I = Intl Baccalaureate
¥ = Cambridge Program

L = Local Comp Teat R = Runnipng Start
N = National Comp Test § = Sciance Lab
Q = Quanptitative T = Tach Prep
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State
Crg
Code

05151
01001
08051
02052
08016
03159

01001
08051
02052
08016
03159
13003

01002
06101
02072
03081
04053
13054

01002
06101
02072
03051
04111
04053

01054
02063
229%9
04101

Dist
Course

Code

ART100
ENG101
FCe101
MTH101
PED101
SCP101

ENG1O02
FCo102
MTH102
PED102
SCP102
TRL100O

ENG201
FLE1O1
MTH201
ECEIL01
S8K101
TRLE0O

ENG202
FLE102
MTR202
gCR102
G3SH100
88W102

ENG301
uTH3I0L
SKC101
330101

Desmeription

MO/YR: 01/2014
ART 1 -~ >
ENGLISH 9 3-1
FAM/CON SCI 8-1
ALGEBRA 1 8-1~
FITNESE 9 §-17
PHYS SCI  §-17

MO/YR: 06/2014
ENGLISH 9 §-2 ~
FAM/CON 5CI $-2
ALGERRA 1 G2~
FITNESE 9 &£-27
EHYS SCI s-2~7
TECH RELATED

MO/YR: 01/2015
ENGLIEH 10 §-17/
SPANISH 1 9-1 v}
GEOMETRY S-1 s
BIOLOGY 8=1
cIvics s-1 J
OUTDOOR ADVEM
MO/YR: 06/2015
ENGLISH 10 §=27
SPANISH 1 5-27
GEOMETRY  8-2-
BIOLOGY 5-2 -

WASHINGTON HIST”
WORLD HIBT §-2~

MO/YR: 01/2016
ENGLISH 11 8-1
ALGEBRA 2 &-1
YV TECH AM S1

US HISBTORY 5-1

Lt Cred Cred

Gr Earn Akkp
GRD LVL: 09

A~ 0.500 0.500
0.500 0,500
0.500 0.500
0.500 0.500
0.500 0.500
0.500 0.500

LVL: 09

0.500 0.500
0.500 0,500
0.500
0.500
0.500
B 0,500 0.500

LVL: 10

0.500 0,500
b 0.500 0.500
0.500 ¢,500
¢ 0.500 0.500
D 0.500
0.500 0.500

GRD LVL: 10
€ 0.500 0,500
C+ 0.500 0.500
C 0.500 0.500
c- 0.500 0.500
A= 0.500 0.500
€ 0.500 0.5060

GRD IVL: 11
w 0.000 0.500
W 0.000 0.500
W 0.000 1.500
W 0.000 0.500

0.500

Cra
Dsg

0.500 B
0.500 B

[N -R R iR

NOT MET
NOT MET
NOT MET
NOT MET

READING STANDARD
WRITING STAWDARD
MATHEMATICS STANDARD
HCIENCE STANDARD
HIGH SCHOOL AND BEYOND PLAN NOT MET
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Gd

Cred Crad GPA

LV Mo/Year Eara Attp Earmn

08
09
10

01/2014
06/2014
01/2015
10 06/2015
11 01/2016
Cum:

3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000
0.000
12.000 15,000

3,000
3.000
3.000
3.000
3.000

3.000
3.000
3.000
3,000
0.000
i2.000

$#+¥k4444+ ADDITIONAL STATE REQUIREMENTS A%t¥awswaws
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For information aboukt Lhc State of
Hashingten Righ School Tranaeript
pleosse visit Lhe ONPLl Webeite at

GPA GPA
Attp  Pts GPA
3.000 7.500 2,500
3.000 6.300 2.767
3.000 5.650 1,883
3,000 6.850 2.283
0.000 0.000 0.000
12.000 2€,300 2.358
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